IKRASLE/ ALUMNADO
NANa/ DNI

TUTORES /TUTOREAK

Izena/ nombre

Abizenak/ Apellidos

02746696)
02773406C
02778350L
06288894G
09112262F
14582766F
14604961F
14960513W
15373918M
16007836Q
16080262L
16084636T
16092204R
16092537N
160933447
16093546D
16093698T
16095682Y
16096310)
16098422D
16099302S
16099873B
16100190Y
16100655B
16101346N
16101432Y
161021997
16103058E
16103851X
16105527F
16105549Y
16106158V
16107096N
16107945X
16110151P
16111078S
16111326X
16111423S
16634152T
166366515
17496968V
18060962M
18065942V
18065942V
18078986L
18090214R
18177933K
18187423N
18599186Y
20182315E
20183842P

JULEN
AINHOA
KATRIN

LOREA
IZASKUN
IZASKUN
ENERITZ

ROSA MARIA
IRAIA

IRANZU

JULEN

JOSE MIGUEL
FRANCISCO JAVIER
ANTONIO

ANA MARIA PILAR
MARIA ROSARIO
DAVID

ENARA

JOSE ANTONIO
MARTA CRISTINA
JOSE IGNACIO
XABIER
ALFONSO
MIKEL

JOSEBA INAKI
MARIA PILAR
LUIS

VICTOR MANUEL
JUAN ANDRES
JUNE

MARIA JESUS
LOURDES

NAIA

SAIOA
MAITANE

EIDER

JAVIER

M CONCEPCION
JOSEBA ANDONI
LEIRE

USOA

MIKEL

JON ANDER
JOSE MIGUEL
DAVID

ANGEL JOSE
Oihana

LETICIA

JESUS UBALDO
EDURNE

ELENA

AGIRRE EGIBAR
AKUTAIN ZIARRUSTA
ALBERDI EGUES
ALFARO GARCIA
ALONSO SARATXAGA
ALVAREZ GAINZA
AMONDARAIN URRUTIA
ANDRIEU SANZ
ANTHONISEN ANABEITIA
ANTONA CHASCO
ARALUCE HERNANDO
ARCE SAGARDUY
ARAUJO BARON
ARANA SAN SEBASTIAN
ARNAIZ GOMEZ
ARRAZOLA-ONATE TOJAL
ARTEAGOITIA GARCIA
ARTETXE SANCHEZ
AZPILICUETA ALBIZU
BARANDIARAN LANDIN
BARBARA URRUTICOECHEA
BARRIOS ELCID
BERROVYA ELOSUA
BILBAO SALSIDUA
BILLELABEITIA BENGOA
BUSTINDUY FERNANDEZ
CANDAUDAP GUINEA
CLAVER SANZ

CREGO MORAN

CRESPO OYAGA

CUETO PUENTE

DE LA VILLA LISO

DEL CASTILLO AIRA

DEL OLMO ALONSO
ECHEVARRIA AGUIRRE
EGUREN GOIKOURIA
ELORRIAGA ORIVE
ELORZA IBANEZ DE GAUNA
ESKUBI MUNITIS
FERNANDEZ INURRITEGUI
FULLAONDO ZABALA
GARATE ARACAMA
GARCIA BENITEZ
GARCIA MEDIERO
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ
GARRAZA SALANUEVA
Garro Larranaga
GASPAR GARCIA
GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ
GONZALEZ IBANEZ
GONZALEZ MIRANDA




20584127R
20584179F

20975066D
20975066D
209770045
209786367
20980114C
20981944X
20981945B
20982446Y
20982602R
20982658B
20982807E
20982929Y
21046075V
21140072)

22717778B
22755974G
227566295
22757129D
22757406X
22760679V
22764548E
22766126)

25362153F

29500881T
29617636F

305888425
30628112R
32981290A
33442735E
34294099H
39513337G
41616583S
43480590X
44347285L
44347389P
44565716L
44571238K
44574411C
44649635B
44690557Q
44899709Y
451683117
45197217D
45395463H
45754768V
45894859S
45915850F
45917044M
45917586H
45949868P
45993074C

INAKI

MIRIAM
IRATXE
EDUARDO
JOSE MARIA
MIREN JOSEBE
Enrique
IZARO

INAKI
OIHANE
Zuhar

Miren Terese
BARBARA
MARIA SUSANA
XABIER

JOSE LUIS
Inigo

IRATXE
ANDERE
MARIA NIEVES
ASIER
ARANTZAZU
ABIGAIL
NEREA
AMAIA

MAITE
GENOVEVA
JON

MIREN ITXASO
ISMAEL

JON

IDOIA
FERNANDO
MARIA CARMEN
JON

JESUS MARIA
EVA MARIA
MARIA BEGONA
JESUS
LOURDES
ELENA
PEDRO MARIA
CRISTINA
JAVIER

JOSE ANTONIO
MARIA

MIKEL

AITOR
ISIBENE

JON

JOSE ALBERTO
DAMARIS
ALAZNE

GRACENEA ZAPIRAIN
GUESALAGA EIZAGUIRRE
HERNANDEZ SIMAL
HERRERA FERNANDEZ
HERRERA JIMENEZ
HORNO PEINADO
Hurtado Mendieta

IEREGI GONZALEZ

IMAZ URRUTICOECHEA
IRAGUEN ZABALA
Iruretagoiena Labeaga
Jaio Atela

JIMENEZ PAZOS

JODRA LLORENTE

LAKA ANTXUSTEGI
LARRANAGA ODRIOZOLA
Larrauri Garate

LARREA PRINCIPE
LARRINAGA CUADRA
LARRQOY LARROY
LASPIUR IBARGUCHI
LAUZIRIKA MOREA
LAZCOZ SAEZ
LEGARRETA ALTZIBAR
LEKERIKABEASKOA GAZTANAGA
LEYUN ORRICO

LINAZA VIVANCO
MACARENO RAMOS
MAGUREGUI OLABARRIA
MANTEROLA ISPIZUA
MANTZISIDOR URIA
MARCELLAN BARACE
MARDONES BERASALUCE
MARIN RUIZ

MARTIN COLORADO
MATEOS URBINA

MAYO RAMOS

MEDEL BERMEJO
MELENDEZ ARRANZ
MENDEZ PEREZ
MENDIZABAL EGUIALDE
MICHELENA ECHEVERRIA
MIRANDA DE ALMEIDA DE BARROS
MORENO MARTINEZ
MORLESIN MELLADO
MURIEDAS DIEZ
ONANDIA GARATE
ONEDERRA AGIRRE
ONEDERRA ARAMEND
OTAMENDI AGINAGALDE
OYARZABAL VALORIA
PAN VEGA

PORCEL ZIARSOLO



45993866F
45993989S
46366386L
46366628P
46367154M
46368424X
46369613A
47412734M
47412734M
49435876K
49576612C
49580373D
49580900F
50616902C
51091888X
512800327
53775191H
53951179X
53951274)

53980562E
53982641P
54196233E
54694524H
58026695H
58028643B
58032216L

58042208Y
580434825
58046329X
58054921T
58062510E
58428965H
58437845C
5843931172
68445036N
70068839Y
70266335R
71173416P
71304753S
71305620P
71353196C
71376389Y
7146476372
71479837T
71566962R
71567706D
71753371H
71780705M
72156394N
721708721

72171267G
72171267G
72197109V

TANIA

ADOLFO

UNAI

IRATXE

IGOR

IGNACIO
ARTURO

MARIA DOLORES
DANIEL

JORGE

IONE

JANIRE

ANA MARIA
FRANCISCO JAVIER
MARIA RITA
MARIA PILAR
JUAN DANIEL
ERIKA
FRANCISCO JAVIER
CARLOS

MARIA DE LA PAZ
NATALIA
CARLOS
BEGONA
ISUSKO
FRANCISCA
AINARA
AUGUSTO PEDRO
JOSuU

JULEN

AINHOA

KATRIN

LOREA

IZASKUN
IZASKUN
ENERITZ

ROSA MARIA
IRAIA

IRANZU

JULEN

ANTONIO
FRANCISCO JAVIER
JOSE MIGUEL
ANA MARIA PILAR
MARIA ROSARIO
DAVID

ENARA

JOSE ANTONIO
MARTA CRISTINA
JOSE IGNACIO
XABIER
ALFONSO

MIKEL

QUINDOS GONZALEZ
RAMIREZ-ESCUDERO PRADO
REQUE)JO MEZO
RETOLAZA GUTIERREZ
REZOLA IZTUETA
RODRIGUEZ ARCAUTE
RODRIGUEZ BORNAETXEA
RODRIGUEZ LASO
RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ
RUBIO PINEDO
SAGASTIALEGRIA
SAGASTIRUIZ

SAINZ GIL

SAN MARTIN MARTINEZ
SIXTO CESTEROS
SOBERON GARCIA
TAMAYO POZUETA
TARILONTE PEREZ
URQUIJO LABRADOR
URRUELA UZABAL
VALLE LERSUNDI MANSO DE ZUNIC
VEGAS MORENO
VENEGAS GARCIA
VICARIO CALVO

VIVAS CIARRUSTA
VIVES CASAS

ZORNOZA INDART
ZUBIAGA GARATE
ZUBIAUR GARRIDO
AGIRRE EGIBAR
ARUTAIN ZIARRUSTA
ALBERDI EGUES

ALFARO GARCIA
ALONSO SARATXAGA
ALVAREZ GAINZA
AMONDARAIN URRUTIA
ANDRIEU SANZ
ANTHONISEN ANABEITIA
ANTONA CHASCO
ARALUCE HERNANDO
ARANA SAN SEBASTIAN
ARAUJO BARON

ARCE SAGARDUY
ARNAIZ GOMEZ
ARRAZOLA-ONATE TOJAL
ARTEAGOITIA GARCIA
ARTETXE SANCHEZ
AZPILICUETA ALBIZU
BARANDIARAN LANDIN
BARBARA URRUTICOECHEA
BARRIOS ELCID
BERROYA ELOSUA
BILBAO SALSIDUA



72207021Q
72209018N
72221324)
722629417
722694187
72271923N
72282101L
72287875W
72305885A
72342146Q
72344254P
72360565N
72361665P
72398229W
72516007C
725269008
72540437R
72541704A
72546620C
72546620C
72546899T
72548481H
72556526)
72557508Y
72558970L
72603143D
72603179E
72604755B
72820572L
72835549T
72839301A
72846370B
72850371X
72852913E
72856666A
72856776K
73024662F
73030364M
73036038K
73036587TH
73043645S
73047969S
731092608
73109634V
73118713B
73160184)
73231749W
73264067TM
73265133)
73276622W
73278100P
73278346R
73278640L

JOSEBA INAKI
MARIA PILAR
LUIS

VICTOR MANUEL
JUAN ANDRES
JUNE

MARIA JESUS
LOURDES
NAIA

SAIOA
MAITANE
EIDER

JAVIER

M CONCEPCION
JOSEBA ANDONI
LEIRE

USOA

MIKEL

JON ANDER
JOSE MIGUEL
DAVID

ANGEL JOSE
Oihana
LETICIA

JESUS UBALDO
EDURNE
ELENA

INAKI

MIRIAM
IRATXE
EDUARDO
JOSE MARIA
MIREN JOSEBE
Enrique
IZARO

INAKI

OIHANE

Zuhar

Miren Terese
BARBARA
MARIA SUSANA
XABIER

JOSE LUIS
Inigo

IRATXE
ANDERE
MARIA NIEVES
ASIER
ARANTZAZU
ABIGAIL
NEREA

AMAIA

MAITE

BILLELABEITIA BENGOA
BUSTINDUY FERNANDEZ
CANDAUDAP GUINEA
CLAVER SANZ

CREGO MORAN
CRESPO OYAGA

CUETO PUENTE

DE LAVILLALISO

DEL CASTILLO AIRA
DEL OLMO ALONSO
ECHEVARRIA AGUIRRE
EGUREN GOIKOURIA
ELORRIAGA ORIVE
ELORZA IBANEZ DE GAUNA
ESKUBI MUNITIS
FERNANDEZ INURRITEGUI
FULLAONDO ZABALA
GARATE ARACAMA
GARCIA BENITEZ
GARCIA MEDIERO
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ
GARRAZA SALANUEVA
Garro Larranaga
GASPAR GARCIA
GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ
GONZALEZ IBANEZ
GONZALEZ MIRANDA
GRACENEA ZAPIRAIN
GUESALAGAEIZAGUIRRE
HERNANDEZ SIMAL
HERRERA FERNANDEZ
HERRERA JIMENEZ
HORNO PEINADO
Hurtado Mendieta
IEREGI GONZALEZ

IMAZ URRUTICOECHEA
IRAGUEN ZABALA
Iruretagoiena Labeaga
Jaio Atela

JIMENEZ PAZOS

JODRA LLORENTE

LAKA ANTXUSTEGI
LARRANAGA ODRIOZOLA
Larrauri Garate

LARREA PRINCIPE
LARRINAGA CUADRA
LARRQOY LARROY
LASPIUR IBARGUCHI
LAUZIRIKA MOREA
LAZCOZ SAEZ
LEGARRETA ALTZIBAR

LEKERIKABEASKOA GAZTANAGA

LEYUN ORRICO



73279370)
73282697TM
73416174)
73417162N
73430750F
73435992M
73438361M
73438953E
73455110X
73459062Y
73462368T
7346868472
73519634L
73601980W
736193347
77215770D
77704861M
1772492672
78770449A
78924602X
78941944X
78951858B
78954733B
79002247F
79008147L
79009579W
79009773N
79047106Q
790480945
79049763M
79050077C
79050566A
79052158P
79052398H
79053021C
79053109Q
79053560F
79068345A
790770272
79115340D
79125785N
79130766W
79132294N
79137388T
79142803X
79143317H
79143431V
791724547
791729007
79173600X
79174792Y
79177463D
791797465

GENOVEVA
JON

MIREN ITXASO
ISMAEL

JON

IDOIA
FERNANDO
MARIA CARMEN
JON

JESUS MARIA
EVA MARIA
MARIA BEGONA
JESUS
LOURDES
ELENA

PEDRO MARIA
CRISTINA
JAVIER

JOSE ANTONIO
MARIA

MIKEL

AITOR
ISIBENE

JON

JOSE ALBERTO
DAMARIS
ALAZNE
TANIA
ADOLFO

UNAI

IRATXE

IGOR
IGNACIO
ARTURO
MARIA DOLORES
DANIEL
JORGE

IONE

JANIRE

ANA MARIA

FRANCISCO JAVIER

MARIARITA
MARIA PILAR
JUAN DANIEL
ERIKA

FRANCISCO JAVIER

CARLOS

MARIA DE LA PAZ

NATALIA
CARLOS
BEGONA
ISUSKO
FRANCISCA

LINAZA VIVANCO
MACARENO RAMOS
MAGUREGUI OLABARRIA
MANTEROLA ISPIZUA
MANTZISIDOR URIA
MARCELLAN BARACE
MARDONES BERASALUCE
MARIN RUIZ

MARTIN COLORADO
MATEOS URBINA

MAYO RAMOS

MEDEL BERME)O
MELENDEZ ARRANZ
MENDEZ PEREZ
MENDIZABAL EGUIALDE
MICHELENA ECHEVERRIA
MIRANDA DE ALMEIDA DE BARROS
MORENO MARTINEZ
MORLESIN MELLADO
MURIEDAS DIEZ
ONANDIA GARATE
ONEDERRA AGIRRE
ONEDERRA ARAMEND
OTAMENDI AGINAGALDE
OYARZABAL VALORIA
PAN VEGA

PORCEL ZIARSOLO
QUINDOS GONZALEZ
RAMIREZ-ESCUDERO PRADO
REQUEJO MEZO
RETOLAZA GUTIERREZ
REZOLAIZTUETA
RODRIGUEZ ARCAUTE
RODRIGUEZ BORNAETXEA
RODRIGUEZ LASO
RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ
RUBIO PINEDO

SAGASTI ALEGRIA
SAGASTIRUIZ

SAINZ GIL

SAN MARTIN MARTINEZ
SIXTO CESTEROS
SOBERON GARCIA
TAMAYO POZUETA
TARILONTE PEREZ
URQUIJO LABRADOR
URRUELA UZABAL
VALLE LERSUNDI MANSO DE ZUNIC
VEGAS MORENO
VENEGAS GARCIA
VICARIO CALVO

VIVAS CIARRUSTA
VIVES CASAS



79179832D
79181740P
79181997N
7918436S
79184913F
79223448V
792236535
79225441D
79227537N
79229377N
79241057P
79243643H
79266948R
79296034S
79296523K
79297640B
79297795M
79298486Y
79299213C
79352944T
79398588N
79400817X
79400823Q
79417234M
79424083T
79424144S
79424900N
79457191B
802271665
AS284388
GA054006
X5294122M
X8875490C
Y¥0802604X
Y¥2260450R
Y2774134A
Y3208995A
Y3626685)
Y3815642W
Y3898310P
Y6479728K
Y7437739)

AINARA
AUGUSTO PEDRO
JOSuU

JULEN

AINHOA

KATRIN

LOREA

IZASKUN
IZASKUN
ENERITZ

ROSA MARIA
IRAIA

IRANZU

JULEN
ANTONIO
FRANCISCO JAVIER
JOSE MIGUEL
ANA MARIA PILAR
MARIA ROSARIO
DAVID

ENARA

JOSE ANTONIO
MARTA CRISTINA
JOSE IGNACIO
XABIER
ALFONSO

MIKEL

JOSEBA INAKI
MARIA PILAR
LUIS

VICTOR MANUEL
JUAN ANDRES
JUNE

MARIA JESUS
LOURDES

NAIA

SAIOA

MAITANE

EIDER

JAVIER

M CONCEPCION
JOSEBA ANDONI

ZORNOZA INDART
ZUBIAGA GARATE
ZUBIAUR GARRIDO
AGIRRE EGIBAR
ARUTAIN ZIARRUSTA
ALBERDI EGUES
ALFARO GARCIA
ALONSO SARATXAGA
ALVAREZ GAINZA
AMONDARAIN URRUTIA
ANDRIEU SANZ
ANTHONISEN ANABEITIA
ANTONA CHASCO
ARALUCE HERNANDO
ARANA SAN SEBASTIAN
ARAUJO BARON

ARCE SAGARDUY
ARNAIZ GOMEZ
ARRAZOLA-ONATE TOJAL
ARTEAGOITIA GARCIA
ARTETXE SANCHEZ
AZPILICUETA ALBIZU
BARANDIARAN LANDIN
BARBARA URRUTICOECHEA
BARRIOS ELCID
BERROYA ELOSUA
BILBAO SALSIDUA
BILLELABEITIA BENGOA
BUSTINDUY FERNANDEZ
CANDAUDAP GUINEA
CLAVER SANZ

CREGO MORAN

CRESPO OYAGA

CUETO PUENTE

DE LAVILLALISO

DEL CASTILLO AIRA

DEL OLMO ALONSO
ECHEVARRIA AGUIRRE
EGUREN GOIKOURIA
ELORRIAGA ORIVE
ELORZA IBANEZ DE GAUNA
ESRUBI MUNITIS


















